- Backlash and maintenance free
-  Materials:
Hub: anodised aluminium
Bellows: stainless steel
-  Angular misalignment from 1.2º to 2º
depending on the length
- High torsional rigidity
- Low moment of inertia

 radial (∆Kr)
(mm)
axial (∆Ka)
(mm)
Misalignment
Clamp hub
Miniature bellows coupling
DKN
Torque: 0.4 to 10Nm
Couplings for servo-motors
DKN4/21 0,5 0,10 0,20 1,2 0,25 2,6 0,3 5
DKN4/24 0,5 0,15 0,30 2,0 0,19 2,6 0,3 6
DKN4/28 0,5 0,20 0,40 2,0 0,15 2,6 0,3 7
DKN9/23 1,1 0,10 0,20 1,2 0,50 2,6 0,3 6
DKN9/26 1,1 0,15 0,30 2,0 0,38 2,9 0,3 7
DKN9/30 1,1 0,20 0,40 2,0 0,30 3,2 0,3 8
DKN15/26 1,75 0,10 0,25 1,2 0,75 11,0 0,8 12
DKN15/30 1,75 0,15 0,40 2,0 0,70 12,0 0,8 14
DKN20/32 2,4 0,10 0,30 1,2 1,50 25,0 1,5 20
DKN20/38 2,4 0,20 0,40 2,0 1,30 27,0 1,5 22
DKN20/42 2,4 0,25 0,50 2,0 1,00 28,0 1,5 24
DKN45/41 5,5 0,10 0,30 1,2 6,50 98,0 3,0 58
DKN45/50 5,5 0,20 0,50 2,0 4,00 103,0 3,0 62
DKN100/47 12,0 0,15 0,40 1,2 8,10 231,0 3,0 60
DKN100/57 12,0 0,25 0,50 2,0 6,70 250,0 3,0 70
Dimensions in mm
WEB
2022 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Part number
D1/D2
(H7) ØA C L F
øH
undercut
G
(DIN 912) K
L ±2
C
KF
G ISO 4762(DIN 912)
ØA ØHØD1 ØD2
Price each
 No With
 keyway keyway
DKN
DKN4/21 3-8 16 7 21 2 18 M2 5 63,80 F 70,16 F
DKN4/24 3-8 16 7 24 2 18 M2 5 63,80 F 70,16 F
DKN4/28 3-8 16 7 28 2 18 M2 5 63,80 F 70,16 F
DKN9/23 3-8 16 7 23 2 18 M2 5 63,80 F 70,16 F
DKN9/26 3-8 16 7 26 2 18 M2 5 70,16 F 70,16 F
DKN9/30 3-8 16 7 30 2 18 M2 5 70,16 F 70,16 F
DKN15/26 3-10 20 9 26 3 21 M2,5 7 70,16 F 70,16 F
DKN15/30 3-10 20 9 30 3 21 M2,5 7 70,16 F 70,16 F
DKN20/32 3-14 25 11 32 4 27 M3 9 74,73 F 74,73 F
DKN20/38 3-14 25 11 38 4 27 M3 9 74,73 F 74,73 F
DKN20/42 3-14 25 11 42 4 27 M3 9 74,73 F 74,73 F
DKN45/41 5-17 33 13 41 5 34 M4 12 110,45 F 110,45 F
DKN45/50 5-17 33 13 50 5 34 M4 12 110,45 F 110,45 F
DKN100/47 5-24 40 14 47 5 42 M4 16 138,27 F 138,27 F
DKN100/57 5-24 40 14 57 5 42 M4 16 138,27 F 138,27 F
Dimensions in mm
High
Precision
DISCOUNTS